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1 Ea st  Ba y * 113.150 27.075 28.500 28.825 28.750

2T3 1 1

7044 Lucy W ebste r 9.050 9.625

7040 S hani Bea ry 9.025 9.375

7041 Penny Cheng 9.000 9.550 9.5509.600

7042 M iye l Lim 9.575 9.675

7043 S ie rra  M oore 9.5759.550

2 Clov is * 111.825 28.200 26.325 28.500 28.800

11 5 2

7032 Jax M ille r 9.500 9.575 9.600

7034 Ava  W orre ll 9 .375 9.7009.450

7033 Le ilani Ram irez 9.325 8.250 9.500

7031 Ete rnity Jones 8.500 9.6009.450

3 Re dwood Empire * 110.550 26.650 27.375 27.775 28.750

2T4 2 3

7089 Va lentina  Orozco 9.100 9.100 9.5509.525

7090 S ofia  Osor io 9.100 9.550 9.6758.825

7091 Lily Phe tphadoung 8.450 8.725 9.5259.425

4 Ext re me  * 110.400 27.600 27.225 27.175 28.400

42 3 5

7057 Lizz ie  S tillm an 9.425 9.600 9.7259.475

7055 Chloe  Blizza rd 9.250 8.925 9.4508.800

7056 A lyse  Lankford 8.925 8.700 9.2258.900

5 USA EG * 106.850 24.975 26.625 27.225 28.025

55 4 4

7113 A llayna  Cam acho 8.400 8.650

7117 A r ie lyn T hor 8.300 9.050 9.2509.450

7116 M ya  S am s 8.275 8.925 9.3259.325

7115 V  Kerby 8.450

7114 Dream  Darby 9.450
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